October 2000 1/4
This is preliminary information on a new product in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to change without notice.
Rev. 2.0
ST62xx-EMU2
REAL-TIME EMULATOR FOR THE ST6 MCU FAMILY
Hardware Features
■ Real time emulation
■ 32 Kbytes of emulation memory

3/4
ST62xx-EMU2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: The emulator power supply operates at 220V or 110V
Sales Type Description
ST62GP-EMU2
Complete emulator package for including dedication board, all probes and “MCU ON CD”
software package).
Supported devices: ST620x, ST621x, ST622x, ST6230/32, ST6218/28, ST625x, and
ST626x.
All packages supported
Adapters required for SSOP devices:
–  16-pin SSOP adapter: DB381 (ST626x-P/SSOP16)
–  28-pin SSOP adapter: DB388 (ST626x-P/SSOP28)
ST62GP-DBE
Separate dedication board for ST620x, ST621x, ST622x, ST6230/32, ST6218/28, ST625x,
and ST626x devices with probes.
ST6240B-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6240 devices
(including dedication board, ST6240 QFP probe and “MCU ON CD” software package)
ST6242B-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6242 devices
(including dedication board, ST6242 QFP probe and “MCU ON CD” software package)
ST624XB-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6246 devices
(including dedication board, ST6246 SDIP probe and “MCU ON CD” software package)
ST624XB-DBE Separate dedication board for ST624x devices
ST6240-P/QFP Probe for ST6240
ST6242-P/QFP Probe for ST6242
ST6246-P/QFP Probe for ST6246
ST6280-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6280 devices (including dedication board, ST6280 QFP
probe and “MCU ON CD” software package)
ST6285-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6285 devices (including dedication board, ST6285 QFP
probe and “MCU ON CD” software package)
ST628X-EMU2 Emulator package for ST628X devices, without probes
ST628X-DBE Separate dedication board for ST628X devices
ST6280-P/QFP Probe for ST6280
ST6285-P/QFP Probe for ST6285
641
4/4
ST62xx-EMU2
Notes: